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Chinatown Food Corporation Pte Ltd, Product List 15 May 2025 (LINIOWN
Qty/Packet : Qly of | Cartonsper | Qyof | eripy
No. ~mE R mE . Carton Size #8~F Packets/ pallet Carion§ per Haldl
Rioductlimage fireduetiName Specifications (i) Carion (MOQ) C;Sifael zter certificate
thiEEZfifAE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 1041/pcs
] Black Sesame 2009 406x217x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code : 8888773200016
HS Code : 19059090
hiETE4 AR
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 1041/pCs
2 Peanut 2009 406x217x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code : 8888773200023
HS Code : 19059090
hiE4T S 0HE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 1041/pCs
3 Red Bean 2004 406x217x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code: 8888773200030
HS Code : 19059090
thiEXEAE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 1041/pCs
4 Yam 2004 406x217x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code : 8888773200054
HS Code : 19059090
thiEEZ fifAE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 10%1/pCs
5 Black Sesame 2009 316x213x124 12 130 2860 \
Bar Code : 8888773200016
HS Code : 19059090
hiEiEEAE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 1041/pcs
6 Peanut 2009 316x213x124 12 130 2860 \
Bar Code : 8888773200023
HS Code : 19059090
PR EHE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 1041/pCs
7 Red Bean 2009 316x213x124 12 130 2860 <
Bar Code: 8888773200030
HS Code : 19059090
thiEZEEAE
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 10%1/pCs
8 Yam 2009 316x213x124 12 130 2860 \
Bar Code : 8888773200054
HS Code : 19059090
ShiEF
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 10%1/pCs
9 Lava Custard 2009 406x217x182 24 70 1540 v
Bar Code : 8888773200122
HS Code : 19059090
1= F A E
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 1041/pcs
10 Coconut 2009 406x217x182 24 70 1540 v
Bar Code : 8888773200146
HS Code : 19059090
B3 L F 18R E
Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball- 10%1/pCs
11 Durian Mao Shan Wang 200g 406x217x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code : 8888773200153
HS Code : 19059090




No.

mE R

Product Image

“ma
Product Name

Qty/Packet

bk
Specifications

Carton Size #8~
(mm)

Qty of
Packets/
Carton

Cartons per
pallet

(MOQ)

Qty of
Carions per
container
20 feet

BEIER
Halal
certificate

12

NEW

hiEE SR IAE

Chinatown Black Gold-Lava
Custard

Bar Code: 8888773200191
HS Code : 19059090

10#1/pcs
2009

406x217x182

24

70

1540

13

NEW

thiEE S AE
Chinatown Black Gold-
Coconut

Bar Code: 8888773200207
HS Code : 19059090

10#1I/pcCs
2009

406x217x182

24

70

1540

14

NEW

piE3E L F1EERER

Chinatown Black Gold- Durian
Mao Shan Wang

Bar Code: 8888773200184

HS Code : 19059090

10#1I/pcCs
2009

406x217x182

24

70

1540

15

th1EE 2 fifi7 E

Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball-
Black Sesame

Bar Code: 8888773300037

HS Code : 19059090

15#1/pcCs
300g

416x212x243

24

70

1540

16

hiETE4AE

Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball-
Peanut

Bar Code: 8888773300013

HS Code : 19059090

15%1/pcCs
300g

416x212x243

24

70

1540

17

thiE4] G0 A E

Chinatown Glutinous Rice Ball-
Red Bean

Bar Code: 8888773300020

HS Code : 19059090

15#1/pcCs
300g

416x212x243

24

70

1540

18

NEW

e BIEEERZMNE
Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls— Combo
Peanut & Black Sesame

Bar Code: 8888773190034

HS Code : 19059090

12#1/pcs
1909

393x170x231

24

70

1540

19

NEW

piEZ R InE

Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls- Lava Custard
Bar Code: 8888773190041

HS Code : 19059090

121 /pcs
1909

393x170x231

24

70

1540

20

NEW

i EmlSnE

Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls—- Coconut
Bar Code: 8888773190058

HS Code : 19059090

12#1/pcCs
1909

393x170x231

24

70

1540

21

NEW

piEX LU TR ERE
Chinatown Naturally Pigmented
Glutinous Rice Balls- Durian Mao
Shan Wang

Bar Code: 8888773190065

HS Code : 19059090

12#i/pcs
1909

393x170x231

24

70

1540
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NEW
e 24#1/pes
Chinatown Twin Pack Mini P 435x265x175 12 1230 \
. . 2889
Glutinous Rice Balls
Bar code: 8888773288014
=, 7
= i NEW
it thiEiR/NEF 24K /s
Chinatown Ningbo Glutinous 288 P 342x266x226 12 55 1210 \
; Rice Balls Twin Pack 9
& Bar code:
e, B | PEREBER
Ng % Chinatown Dim Sum Purple- 8ifil/pcs 416212172 18 20 1540 J
e o ﬁ‘?@ Salted Mung Bean 1639
e é Bar Code: 8888773160174
183 corenr e D)
@‘ﬁiﬁﬂé’%‘%ﬂgéimmi. ¢ i'lz ?E E ;Ig E :*;%
505 Chinatown Dim Sum Red - 8ifil/pcs
A %%’g e — 163 416x212x172 18 70 1540 V
i = Bar Code: 8888773160181
=1 B
- chiE 2 I8 IE
Chinatown Dim Sum Yellow- 8iiI/pcs 416219x172 18 70 1540 J
Sweet Yam 1639
e Bar Code: 8888773160167
= ge | | New
= @ Hakka Abacus Seed EP 15%%%&%
= : L 15#1/pcs
5 Chinatown Hakka Abacus o 283x225x195 24 105 1890 \/
(G Seed- Purple Sweet Potato S
I g = = =SE: Bar Code: 8888773128020
R e ot 4T
=R g3 | | NEW
‘ 'P,H.mllaklts:\hnuu;.\'cﬂl " i EPiFiEtls%%ﬂ% ]s;ﬂ\l/ s
- 0 = /<53 Chinatown Hakka Abacus 198 P 283x225x195 | 24 105 1890 ol
B B . | Seed- Yellow Sweet Potato o
"B iesime | =on | Bar Code: 8888773128037
- f NEW
= ¥ ; N
= zghgu‘"s“\d ! EPQE:F?FE-E% ]S}I{ﬂ/ cs
% | Chinatown Hakka Abacus g 283x225x195 | 24 105 1890 \
;. | Seed-Taro 9
.5 | BarCode: 8888773128013
' m Y’ » ! r:\lpEX:.ng—w ERSiE
B o) _ — T QP ERIEmME 4
BT = Chinatown Coin Mochi- Red ?gé/ PES | dooxa46x175 | 24 63 1449 \
| e e Bean 9
' At Bar Code: 8888773180325
SEIE Moo/ _ gz hiEfEEBERIEME 8iiI/pcs
| AR Chinatown Coin Mochi- Peanut| 180g 400x246x175 | 24 63 1449 v
| Efisos =% . | BarCode: 8888773180196
_ﬂ . — | NEW
| o (MON S gyel | chIEFhERAID "
5@% e 1 Chinatown Coin Mochi- Lava ?g%/ pes 400x246x175 24 63 1449 \
P, > 4 Custard 9
| meisss0® i 1| Bar Code: 8888773180219
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NEW
thiE+ SEHEHE 8iiI/pcs
33 B el (v (Mg 160g 406x256x106 18 88 2112 \
Bar Code: 8888773160198
thIETEA 2 FREK
4 Chinatown Golden Sesame 10#1I/pcCs A02x219x182 o4 20 1540 J
Balls- Peanut 2289
Bar Code: 8888773228034
th1E4] G0 2 i 3K
Chinatown Golden Sesame 10#1/pcs
35 T Gt e e 2284 402x212x182 | 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code: 8888773228027
thAE5RD 2 iR 3K
Chinatown Golden Sesame 10#1I/pcs
36 T e Gt et 2280 402x212x182 24 70 1540 \
Bar Code: 8888773228089
oh 15 [F R & B 0
Chinatown Roti Prata- Original | 6/ /pcs
57 Bar Code: 8888773310012 310g 395x180x265 | 24 65 1560 v
HS Code : 19012030
thiEF R BB H
Chinatown Roti Prata- French 52 /ocs
38 Onion o6 P 351x180x225 | 24 65 1560 v
Bar Code: 8888773260010 9
HS Code : 19012030
chEZ M BB
Chinatown Roti Prata- Spring
39 Onion g?o/ PCS | 3s1x180x225 | 24 65 1560 N
Bar Code: 8888773260027 9
HS Code : 19012030
oh 15 [ R & B 0
Chinatown Roti Prata- Original | 305 /pcs
40 Bar Code: 8888773165018 1650g 336x180x226 | 4 65 1600 v
HS Code : 19012030
thiEZAER H
Chinatown Roti Prata-
41 Spring Onion ?g)%g PES 1 351x180x194 4 65 1600 v
Bar Code: 8888773165025
HS Code : 19012030
thiEF R B H
Chinatown Roti Prata-
Bar Code: 8888773165032
HS Code : 19012030
NEW
Chinatown Pineapple Tart "
03 th 2 X 4k ?g%/g Pes 418x225x250 | 18 50 1040 v

Bar Code: 8888773188017
HS Code : 19059090




Qty of

Cart HEEY
~mER “ma Qty/Packet Carton Size 8~ iy el “ o::stper Cartons per BEIES
No. Product | Product N Mg Packets/ palle ntainer Halal
roductimage roduct Name Specifications (i) Carton | (MOQ) cc2>° f: of |certificate
NEW Chinatown Pineapple Tart 8¥I/oCs
44 (without box) 188 P 418x225x250 | 24 50 1040 N
th 5 RALER (T ) <
NEW
Chinatown Fruity Tart-
Pineapple filling 12f/pcs
4 o ; \
5 chiE KB KA 1449 342x266x226 | 18 55 1210 \
Bar Code: 8888 773 144 21 1
HS Code : 19059090
hIESEZE T (Caterer pack) 10%L/ocs
47 Begedil Potato Cutlet 400 P 450x315x180| 18 50 960 N
HS Code: 20041000 9
NEW thiELT iR (TE4ETE )
48 Chinatown Ang Gu Kueh- éii/pcs 390x 195x 239 18 50 1400 J
Peanut 2589
Barcode: 18888773258014
NEW Sp{ELT iR (BRRAEIE)
49 SRS Aty E - SHL/PCS | 300k 195232 | 18 50 1400 N
Tangerine Red Bean 2589
Barcode: 18888773258021
NEW thiE4J &R (RS 1E)
Chinatown Ang Ku Kueh- Mung W
50 Bean g?é/ PCS | 390x 195232 | 18 50 1400 v
Barcode: 8888773258031 9
HS Code: 19059090
NEW ETiRIREIESL
Chinatown Mini Pretzels 9MiI/pcs
! Bar Code: 8888773168064 1689 417x165x227| 18 1600 v
HS Code : 19059090
....... L NEW Bt {R7EAE
BROWNIES .. . "
5 EE-S0a Amstar Mini Brownies 121 /pcs 318 x 285 x 316 o4 54 840
Bar Code: 8888773156016 1569

HS Code : 19059090




